

**New Victor Jr. High School
Final Bid Results w/Alternates**

Bid Package	Contractor	Base Bid With Alternates	
BP 01 Grading & Sitework			
	Bogh Construction	\$3,260,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$172,000.00	
	Alternate 2	(\$20,000.00)	
	TOTAL	\$3,412,000.00	
BP 02 General Construction			
	Bogh Construction	\$3,715,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$20,000.00	
	Alternate 2	\$181,250.00	
	TOTAL	\$3,916,250.00	
BP 03 Rough Carpentry			
	Golden State Framers	\$2,570,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$0.00	
	TOTAL	\$2,570,000.00	
BP 04 Specialties			
	RVH Constructors	\$507,900.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$410,000.00	
	TOTAL	\$917,900.00	
BP 05 Fencing			
	Area West Fence Contractors	\$311,065.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$0.00	
	TOTAL	\$311,065.00	
BP 06 Structural Steel			
	KCB Towers	\$763,805.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$660,485.00	
	TOTAL	\$1,424,290.00	
BP 07 HVAC			
	ACH Mechanical	\$1,720,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	

**New Victor Jr. High School
Final Bid Results w/Alternates**

	Alternate 2	\$226,000.00	
	TOTAL	\$1,946,000.00	
BP 08 Plumbing			
	JPI Development Group	\$1,992,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$168,000.00	
	TOTAL	\$2,160,000.00	
BP 09 Electrical			
	Daniels Electric	\$4,416,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$30,000.00	
	Alternate 2	\$330,000.00	
	TOTAL	\$4,776,000.00	
BP 10 Glazing			
	Roy E. Whitehead	\$223,200.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$24,400.00	
	TOTAL	\$247,600.00	
BP 11 Flooring			
	Pro-Spectra Contract Flooring	\$244,149.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$113,719.00	
	TOTAL	\$357,868.00	
BP 12 Doors, Frames & Hardware			
	Construction Hardware	\$439,034.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$52,056.00	
	TOTAL	\$491,090.00	
BP 13 Plaster & Gypsum Board Systems			
	Caston Plastering	\$1,298,585.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$90,000.00	
	TOTAL	\$1,388,585.00	
BP 14 Ceramic/Quarry Tile			
	Inland Pacific Tile	\$249,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$37,000.00	

**New Victor Jr. High School
Final Bid Results w/Alternates**

	TOTAL	\$286,000.00	
BP 15 Roofing			
	Bell Roofing Company	\$396,705.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$177,100.00	
	TOTAL	\$573,805.00	
BP 16 Acoustical Ceilings & Insulation			
	Elljay Acoustics	\$398,647.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$7,500.00	
	TOTAL	\$406,147.00	
BP 17 Casework			
	Lozano Casework	\$623,700.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$4,500.00	
	TOTAL	\$628,200.00	
BP 18 Sheet Metal			
	United Contractors	\$299,390.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$53,000.00	
	TOTAL	\$352,390.00	
BP 19 Landscape			
	Sierra Landscape	\$820,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$0.00	
	TOTAL	\$820,000.00	
BP 20 Fire Sprinklers			
	United Automatic Sprinklers	\$590,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$42,864.00	
	TOTAL	\$632,864.00	
BP 21 Painting			
	Saunders & McMillin	\$207,600.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$81,400.00	
	TOTAL	\$289,000.00	

**New Victor Jr. High School
Final Bid Results w/Alternates**

BP 22 Kitchen Equipment			
	AMFAB Inc	\$374,102.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$0.00	
	TOTAL	\$374,102.00	
BP 23 Masonry			
	Kretschmar & Smith	\$90,000.00	
	Alternate 1	\$0.00	
	Alternate 2	\$596,940.00	
	TOTAL	\$686,940.00	

Total All / With Alternates

\$28,968,096.00